Individual Results: 2018 FIREFIT WORLDS & CANADIAN NATIONALS WildCard Wednesday - Spruce

Meadows - Sep 5, 2018

Rank Last Name First
Name

Category: Men

1 Betts Jonathan

2 O'Neill Fraser

3 MacKenzie Graham

4 Bélanger Claude

5 Grasley Kris

6 Einagel Eric

7 Dicks Brad

8 Breitkreuz Stephen

9 Bent Adrian

10 King Jordan

11 Gault Corey

12 Ofrim Paul

13 Pigford Marcus

14 Hnatiuk Daniel

15 Amos Darryl

16 Murray Robert

17 Howell Phillip

18 Melanson lan

19 Hartley Jared

20 Hoeppner Isaiah

21 Martin Dan

22 Fregonas Eric

23 Ploughman Zac

24 Ash Brett

25 Martin Darcy

26 Pyke Geoff

Department

CFB Gagetown
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department
Longueuil FD

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Kitchener Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Canadian Natural Resources

Halifax Regional Fire Department

CFB Gagetown
Leduc Fire Services

Kitchener Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Calgary Fire Department
Winnipeg Fire Department

Kitchener Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

Team Name

CFB Gagetown

Fort McMurray Fire
Department
Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Dirty Mike and The
Boys

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Strathcona County
Fire Department- The
Bridge-Sherwood
Park Sports Physio
Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Dirty Mike and The
Boys
Dirty Mike and The
Boys

Kitchener Fire -
Georgian bay
cremation services

Dirty Mike and The
Boys

Edmonton Fire &

Rescue - Sweet Jeff's

Daisy Dukes

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Show
Ponies

Canadian Natural
Resources

CFB Gagetown

Kitchener Fire -
Georgian bay
cremation services

Fleming College

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 1

Kitchener Fire -
Georgian bay
cremation services

Canadian Natural
Resources

Category Status

Men

Men Door

Men Force

Men
Men

Box

Men

Men

Men
Men
Hammer

Men

Men Box /

Hammer
Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 50

Men

Men
Men

Men Force,

HiRise
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men

Penalty |

Results

01:15:46
01:16:24

01:17:43

01:18:65

01:19:44

01:20:35

01:20:74

01:21:31

01:22:85

01:23:30

01:23:32

01:23:34

01:24:71

01:25:22

01:25:49

01:27:16

01:27:95

01:28:26
01:28:88
01:29:00

01:29:48

01:29:88
01:29:88
01:30:02

01:30:17

01:31:11

Bye or
WildCard



27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38
39

40
41

42

43
44

45

46

47
48

49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Jones

Caughlin

Myles

Baca
Sweeting

Brise

Mongeau

Clarke
Davidson

Weaver
Goulden

lvanski
Coffey

Parsons
Wasden

Breitkreuz

Viau
Yap

Oram

Chlebek

Russell
Anderson

Ironmonger
Nason
Stewart

Cornelius

Brieden
Nicolle
Perrott
King
Hoffman
Mertes
Vague
Penner
Miller

Tyrell

Ryan

Justin

Matthew
Derek

Mark

Adam

Justin
Shawn

Andrew
Tyler

Jimmy
Kevin

Jonathan
Scott

Brandon

Mike
Tai

Scott

Kris

Trevor
Darren

Josh
Blair
Will

Logan

Martin
David
Nathan
Greg
Anthony
Donnie
Alex
Myron
Corey

Calgary Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Kitchener Fire Department

Oshawa Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Kamloops Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Bruce Power
Kamloops Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department
Lambton College

Embrun Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Kamloops Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Bruce Power
St. Catharines F.D.

Calgary Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Cobourg Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Bruce Power
Douglas Harbour F.D.
Calgary Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Berufsfeuerwehr Krefeld

CFB Gagetown

Bruce Power

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Bruce Power

Cochrane Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

St. Catharines F.D.

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 1
St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's
Kitchener Fire -

Georgian bay
cremation services

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Sweet Jeff's
Daisy Dukes

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 1
Bruce Power
Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 1

Lambton College
Men

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Bruce Power

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 1

Strathcona County
Fire Department- The
Bridge-Sherwood
Park Sports Physio

Strathcona County
Fire Department- The
Bridge-Sherwood
Park Sports Physio

Bruce Power

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2

Fleming College

CFB Gagetown
Bruce Power

Bruce Power

St. Catharines F.D. -
Team Herc's

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Men
Over 40

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 40

Men

Men
Over 40

Men
Over 50
Men

Men

Men
Men
Over 40
Over 50
Men
Over 45
Men
Over 45
Men

Hammer

Hammer

Hammer

Door,Target,
HiRise

Hammer

Force

Force Mach

Stair

Hirise

01:31:26

01:31:42

01:31:54

01:31:59
01:31:81

01:31:84

01:31:91

01:31:98
01:31:99

01:32:57

01:32:66

01:32:71
01:33:56

01:34:41
01:35:22

01:35:84

01:37:66
01:38:02

01:39:37

01:40:74

01:41:37
01:41:92

01:42:02
01:42:59
01:42:78

01:43:06

01:43:27
01:46:00
01:46:63
01:46:70
01:46:71
01:47:11
01:47:66
01:49:87
01:50:19



62
63

64

65
66
67

68

69
70

71

72

73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80

81
82
83

84

85

86
87
88

89
90

91

Category: Women

1
2
3

Baker
Soley

Pumputis

Peters
Derksen
Dick

Pettersson

MacAulay
Barchard

Stewart
Hope

Royer
Whelan
Bolin
Vitale

Begg
Napper
Ritchie
Freshwater

Schaalje
Smith
Zatylny

Goble
Palleske

Preyma
Brown
Tsolas

Yates
Loranger

McKenna

Walker
Ross

Steve
Alex
Philip

Jeremy
Kevin
Brett

TJ

Chris
Robert

Jon
Mak

Maxime
Owen
Duane
Jeremy

Derek
Tom
Jordan
Kendal

Gregg
Merv
Joe

Drew
Gaelen

Nathan
Ivan
Jason

James
Josh

JW

Alivia
Katherine

VanRavenswaay Daisy

Morrison

Cartwright

Carvello

Carla

Jalene

Elissa

London Fire & Rescue

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Lambton College

Iqaluit Fire Department
Winnipeg Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Chestermere Fire Services

St. Catharines F.D.
Chestermere Fire Services

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Rocky View County Fire
Gander Fire Rescue
Drumheller Fire Department
Chestermere Fire Services

St. Paul Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.
Pickering Fire Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Rocky View County Fire
Drumbheller Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Thompson Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Huron East Fire Department
Lambton College

High River Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services
Brampton Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Canadian Natural Resources

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Red Lake Volunteer
Fire Department

Lambton College
Men

Strathcona County
Fire Department- The
Bridge-Sherwood
Park Sports Physio

Chestermere Fire
Services

Chestermere Fire
Services

Lambton College
Men

Fleming College

Chestermere Fire
Services

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2

Fleming College

Red Lake Volunteer
Fire Department

Lambton College
Men

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Sweet Jeff's
Daisy Dukes

Strathcona County
Fire Department- The
Bridge-Sherwood
Park Sports Physio

Canadian Natural
Resources

Over 55
Men

Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Men
Over 45
Over 50
Men

Over 40
Men
Men
Men

Over 45
Over 50
Over 40

Men

Men

Men
Over 50
Men

Over 40
Men

Over 45

Women
Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

HiRise

HiRise

01:51:43
01:53:02

01:55:25

01:55:75
01:57:70
01:58:15

01:58:30

01:58:77
02:00:72

02:00:91

02:03:23

02:04:06
02:05:20
02:06:42
02:07:11

02:11:93
02:14:24
02:21:30
02:22:83

02:23:28
02:24:87
02:26:03

02:28:00

02:28:58

02:29:53
03:18:60
03:23:36

03:55:28
03:57:23

04:09:05

01:56:10
01:58:85
02:18:84

02:25:95

02:29:78

02:34:20



10

11
12

13

14

15

16
17

18
19

20

21
22
23

24

Stephenson
Kembel
Daniel
Townsend

surridge
Morari

Brunatti
Goodman
Barry

Coulter
Willis

Harding
Baker

Murray

Seward
Hale
Anderson

Bell

Jacqueline
Ashley
Rachelle
Kelly

courtney
Tia

Kaylea
Sarah
Suzanne

Shawna
Heather

Kathryn
Mackenzie

Taylor

Dee-Anne
Abra3
Amy

Courtney

Calgary Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Bruce Power
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Whitby Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Bruce Power
Lambton College

Lambton College

Thompson Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department
Lambton College

Lambton College

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - A

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - A

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - A

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - A

Fleming College

Lambton College -
Women

Fort McMurray Fire
Department - A

Red Lake Volunteer
Fire Department

Lambton College
Women

Lambton College -
Women

Lambton College -
Women

Lambton College -
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

Women
Women

Women
Women

Women

Women
Women
Women

Women

HiRise

DNF

DNF

02:37:77

02:41:16

02:50:97

02:51:59

02:58:89
03:04:08

03:05:91

03:08:78

03:17:89

03:23:77
03:24:72

03:24:74
03:26:38

03:37:44

03:54:50
04:27:50
00:00:00

00:00:00
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