## Individual Results: 2018 FIREFIT WORLDS & CANADIAN NATIONALS WildCard Wednesday - Spruce Meadows - Sep 5, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Men							
1	Betts	Jonathan	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Men		01:15:46	
2	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men	Door	01:16:24	
3	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men	Force	01:17:43	
4	Bélanger	Claude	Longueuil FD		Men	Box	01:18:65	
5	Grasley	Kris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:19:44	
6	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:20:35	
7	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department- The Bridge-Sherwood Park Sports Physio	Men		01:20:74	
8	Breitkreuz	Stephen	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:21:31	
9	Bent	Adrian	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:22:85	
10	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men	Hammer	01:23:30	
11	Gault	Corey	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire - Georgian bay cremation services	Men	Box / Hammer	01:23:32	
12	Ofrim	Paul	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:23:34	
13	Pigford	Marcus	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Jeff's Daisy Dukes	Men		01:24:71	
14	Hnatiuk	Daniel	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:25:22	
15	Amos	Darryl	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:25:49	
16	Murray	Robert	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies	Over 50		01:27:16	
17	Howell	Phillip	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		01:27:95	
18	Melanson	lan	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Men		01:28:26	
19	Hartley	Jared	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Men		01:28:88	
20	Hoeppner	Isaiah	Leduc Fire Services		Men	Force, HiRise	01:29:00	
21	Martin	Dan	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire - Georgian bay cremation services	Men		01:29:48	
22	Fregonas	Eric	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Men		01:29:88	
23	Ploughman	Zac	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 1	Men		01:29:88	
24	Ash	Brett	Winnipeg Fire Department		Men		01:30:02	
25	Martin	Darcy	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire - Georgian bay cremation services	Men		01:30:17	
26	Pyke	Geoff	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		01:31:11	

27	Jones	Tyrell	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 1	Men		01:31:26
28	Caughlin	Ryan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:31:42
29	Myles	Justin	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire - Georgian bay cremation services	Men		01:31:54
30	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department		Men		01:31:59
31	Sweeting	Derek	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Jeff's Daisy Dukes	Men	Hammer	01:31:81
32	Brise	Mark	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:31:84
33	Mongeau	Adam	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 1	Men		01:31:91
34	Clarke	Justin	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men		01:31:98
35	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40		01:31:99
36	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 1	Men		01:32:57
37	Goulden	Tyler	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men	Hammer	01:32:66
38	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department		Men	Hammer	01:32:71
39	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:33:56
40	Parsons	Jonathan	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		Men		01:34:41
41	Wasden	Scott	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:35:22
42	Breitkreuz	Brandon	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:35:84
43	Viau	Mike	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men		01:37:66
44	Yap	Tai	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men		01:38:02
45	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 1	Over 40		01:39:37
46	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department- The Bridge-Sherwood Park Sports Physio	Men	Door,Target, HiRise	01:40:74
47	Russell	Trevor	Cobourg Fire Department		Men		01:41:37
48	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department- The Bridge-Sherwood Park Sports Physio	Over 40		01:41:92
49	Ironmonger	Josh	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Men	Hammer	01:42:02
50	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.		Over 50		01:42:59
51	Stewart	Will	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Men		01:42:78
52	Cornelius	Logan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Men		01:43:06
53	Brieden	Martin	Berufsfeuerwehr Krefeld		Men		01:43:27
54	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Men	Force	01:46:00
55	Perrott	Nathan	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Over 40		01:46:63
56	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Over 50	Force Mach	01:46:70
57	Hoffman	Anthony	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:46:71
58	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Over 45		01:47:11
59	Vague	Alex	Cochrane Fire Department		Men	Stair	01:47:66
60	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office		Over 45		01:49:87
61	Miller	Corey	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's	Men	Hirise	01:50:19

62	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue		Over 55		01:51:43
63	Soley	Alex	Red Lake Volunteer Fire	Red Lake Volunteer	Men		01:53:02
	•		Department	Fire Department			
64	Pumputis	Philip	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		01:55:25
65	Peters	Jeremy	Iqaluit Fire Department		Men		01:55:75
66	Derksen	Kevin	Winnipeg Fire Department		Men		01:57:70
67	Dick	Brett	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department- The Bridge-Sherwood Park Sports Physio	Men		01:58:15
68	Pettersson	TJ	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services	Men		01:58:30
69	MacAulay	Chris	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		01:58:77
70	Barchard	Robert	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services	Men		02:00:72
71	Stewart	Jon	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		02:00:91
72	Норе	Mak	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Men		02:03:23
73	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire		Men		02:04:06
74	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Over 45	HiRise	02:05:20
75	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department		Over 50		02:06:42
76	Vitale	Jeremy	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services	Men		02:07:11
77	Begg	Derek	St. Paul Fire Department		Over 40		02:11:93
78	Napper	Tom	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		02:14:24
79	Ritchie	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services		Men		02:21:30
80	Freshwater	Kendal	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		Men		02:22:83
81	Schaalje	Gregg	Rocky View County Fire		Over 45		02:23:28
82	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department		Over 50		02:24:87
83	Zatylny	Joe	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Over 40		02:26:03
84	Goble	Drew	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Men		02:28:00
85	Palleske	Gaelen	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		Men		02:28:58
86	Preyma	Nathan	Thompson Fire Department		Men		02:29:53
87	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department		Over 50		03:18:60
88	Tsolas	Jason	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Men		03:23:36
89	Yates	James	Huron East Fire Department		Over 40		03:55:28
90	Loranger	Josh	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		03:57:23
91	McKenna	JW	High River Fire Department		Over 45		04:09:05
	gory: Women						
1	Walker	Alivia	Toronto Fire Services		Women		01:56:10
2	Ross	Katherine	Brampton Fire Department		Women		01:58:85
3	VanRavenswaay	Daisy	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Jeff's Daisy Dukes	Women		02:18:84
4	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department- The Bridge-Sherwood Park Sports Physio	Women		02:25:95
5	Cartwright	Jalene	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Women	HiRise	02:29:78
6	Carvello	Elissa	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Women		02:34:20

7	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Women		02:37:77
8	Kembel	Ashley	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - A	Women		02:41:16
9	Daniel	Rachelle	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - A	Women		02:50:97
10	Townsend	Kelly	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - A	Women		02:51:59
11	surridge	courtney	Bruce Power		Women		02:58:89
12	Morari	Tia	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - A	Women		03:04:08
13	Brunatti	Kaylea	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Women		03:05:91
14	Goodman	Sarah	Lambton College	Lambton College - Women	Women		03:08:78
15	Barry	Suzanne	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - A	Women		03:17:89
16	Coulter	Shawna	Whitby Fire Department		Women		03:23:77
17	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Women		03:24:72
18	Harding	Kathryn	Bruce Power		Women		03:24:74
19	Baker	Mackenzie	Lambton College	Lambton College Women	Women	HiRise	03:26:38
20	Murray	Taylor	Lambton College	Lambton College - Women	Women		03:37:44
21	Seward	Dee-Anne	Thompson Fire Department		Women		03:54:50
22	Hale	Abra3	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Women		04:27:50
23	Anderson	Amy	Lambton College	Lambton College - Women	Women	DNF	00:00:00
24	Bell	Courtney	Lambton College	Lambton College - Women	Women	DNF	00:00:00